ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023
(For 15t Year UG Students Admitted Through JEE 2022)

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR

# EVENT DATE DAY
1. Admission process 1t Year UG Students
(a) | Opening of link for creating profile in ERP and opening of Fee .. | 26.10.2022 Wednesday
payment link
(b)| Students reporting to the Campus for admission (offline) 03.11.2022 Thursday
(c) | Date of admission of the students 04.11.2022 Friday
(a@)| Induction programme for 1st year UG students Phase-I 05.11.2022 to | Saturday to
2. 07.11.2022 Monday
(b)| Last date for Fee payment 09.12.2022 Friday
(c) | Classes will commence for 1* year UG students through in 09.11.2022 Wednesday
person offline
(d) Last date of digital approval of Registration by Faculty Adviser 11.11.2022 Friday
N Phase-Il Induction Programme (3;.12.2022 Thursday to
02.12.2022 Friday
4. | Last date of online submission of Family Income document(s) 09.12.2022 Friday
5| MID-AUTUMN SEMESTER EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in 1122022 Monday
person, offline) 23.12.2022 Friday
6. . . 20.01.2023 Friday
Techno Management Festival(Kshitij) (Afternoon) to To
22.01.2023 Sunday
7. . . 27.01.2023 Friday
Spring Fest(Tentative) (Evening) to
to 29.01.2023 Sunday
8. END-AUTUMN SEMESTER EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in 13-02.2023 to. | Monday to
. .02. Friday
person, offline)
9. 18.02.2023 to | Saturday
Semester Break 05.03.2023 to Sunday
10. Last date for submission of Grades for all the Theory Subjects 24.02.2023 Friday
1.1 Last date for departmental Academic committee meeting for 24.02.2023 Friday
results review
12. Senate Meeting/Declaration of Result 28.02.2023 Tuesday
13. | Spring Semester Registration
Opening of Fee Payment link in ERP for all 1% year
(@) UGstudents (Tentative) 27.02.2023 Monday
Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP for all 1% year
(b) UGstudents (Tentative) 02.03.2023 Thursday
(c) | Classes will commence for all 1% year UG students 07.03.2023 Tuesday
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(d) | Last date of subject registration by all 1** year UG students 09.03.2023 Thursday
(e) | Last date of Fee Payment 17.03.2023 Friday
Last date of digital approval of Subject Registration by
(f) | FacultyAdviser in the Department/Centre/ School for all 1 14.03.2023 Tuesday
year UG students
. . 05.04.2023 |Wednesday to
14. MID—SPRING‘SEMESTER EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in t0 12.04.2023 Wednesday
person, offline)
END- SPRING SEMESTER EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in 12.06.2023 | Monday to
151 berson, offline) to 16.06.2023 |  Friday
16. | Semester Break 17.06.2023 to| Saturday to
30.07.2023 Sunday
17.| Last date for submission of Grades for all the Theory Subjects 23.06.2023 Friday
18.| Last date for departmental Academic committee meeting for 23.06.2023 Friday
results review
19.| Senate Meeting/Declaration of Result 27.06.2023 Tuesday
. . . .. 25.06.2023 Sunday to
20.
Period of registration for summer quarter/supplementary examinations t029.06.2023  Thursday
21 28.06.2023
* | Summer Quarter Classes begins on Wednesday
End-Summer Quarter Examination for Summer Quarter subjects -+ 17.07.2023 To Monday
22. . . 21.07.2023 to
and Supplementary Examination to be conducted in the Friday
Department (in person, offline)*
summer Break 22.07.2023 to | Saturday to
23. 30.07.2023 Sunday
24 Last date for submission of Summer Quarter and Supplementary 26.07.2023 Wednesday
" | Examination grades
25. | UGPEC to consider Summer Quarter results and meeting of UG 26.07.2023 Wednesday
Monitoring Committee (Tentative)
26. | Autumn 2023-24 Classes commence for all students in person, 01.08.2023 Tuesday

offline

* The erstwhile Mid-Semester Quarter Examination will be held as continuous offline evaluation.
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